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 1,515.7320 

 546.0708 

 14.1403 

 200.5412 

 2,388.2932 

 189.1557 

 2,052.6800 

 2,082.8818 

 2,069.7172 

 16.9223 

 2,649.1834 

 114.6332 

 1,338.2447 

 0.8802 

 0.5381 

 1.9243 

 285.5664 

 6,636.5341 

 278.2484 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,492.9960 

 537.8797 

 13.9282 

 197.5331 

 2,352.4688 

 186.3184 

 2,021.8898 

 2,051.6386 

 2,038.6714 

 16.6685 

 2,609.4456 

 112.9137 

 1,318.1710 

 0.8670 

 0.5300 

 1.8954 

 281.2829 

 6,536.9861 

 274.0747 

 1,538.4680 

 554.2619 

 14.3524 

 203.5493 

 2,424.1176 

 191.9930 

 2,083.4702 

 2,114.1250 

 2,100.7630 

 17.1761 

 2,688.9212 

 116.3527 

 1,358.3184 

 0.8934 

 0.5462 

 1.9532 

 289.8499 

 6,736.0821 

 282.4221 
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